Automatic Shrink Sleeve Labeling Machine WP-series

Within a certain diameter range, this machine can be used for many types of bottles: round,
square, oval, conical or other irregular shapes.

Features:
1. It is a high automatic packing machine. Just one person handles. Easily operation.

2. The productivity is high, the civil construction cost is less, the working environment is better,
and product quality is good.

3. Adopt PLC controller, imported servo motor, servo drive, frequency and sensor.
4. The fixed position frame to sure labeling accurate, fast and stability.
5. Adjustable knife plan: original creation, double side edge of knife, long service time.

6. High safety and stability for operation and saving time of manpower.



> Specification

Model

WP-250

WP-350

WP-400

WP-450

Compatible bottle diameter range

X50-X125 (mm)

X50-X125 (mm)

X50-X125 (mm)

X50-X125 (mm)

Bottle Height

100-320 {mm)

100-320 (mm)

100-320 (mm)

100-320 {mm)

Suitable bottle type

round type; square type;
special type

round type; square type;
special type

round type; square type:
special type

round type; square type:
special type

Label Tickness

0.03-0.08mm

0.03-0.08mm

0.03-0.08mm

0.03-0.08mm

Use speed

250 bottles/min

350 bottles/min

400 bottles/min

450 bottles/min

Suitable film material

PVC/PETIOPS

PVC/PETIOPS

PVC/PETIOPS

PVC/PETIOPS

Label Length

30-190mm (Max)

30-190mm (Max)

30-190mm (Max)

30-190mm (Max)

Power Source

AC 50Hz 220V

AC 50Hz 220V

AC 50Hz 220V

AC 50Hz 220V

Consumed power KW KW KW KW
Size of Host Machine (L*W*H) 2100%1150"2000mm 2100115072000mm 2100115072000mm 2100%1150"2000mm
Total Weight 400KG 400KG 400KG 400KG

Amount of working position




