

## Automatic Shrink Sleeve Labeling Machine WP-series



Within a certain diameter range, this machine can be used for many types of bottles: round, square, oval, conical or other irregular shapes.

## Features:

- 1. It is a high automatic packing machine. Just one person handles. Easily operation.
- 2. The productivity is high, the civil construction cost is less, the working environment is better, and product quality is good.
- 3. Adopt PLC controller, imported servo motor, servo drive, frequency and sensor.
- 4. The fixed position frame to sure labeling accurate, fast and stability.
- 5. Adjustable knife plan: original creation, double side edge of knife, long service time.
- 6. High safety and stability for operation and saving time of manpower.

> Specification				
Model	WP-250	WP-350	WP-400	WP-450
Compatible bottle diameter range	X50-X125 (mm)	X50-X125 (mm)	X50-X125 (mm)	X50-X125 (mm)
Bottle Height	100-320 (mm)	100-320 (mm)	100-320 (mm)	100-320 (mm)
Suitable bottle type	round type; square type; special type	round type; square type; special type	round type; square type; special type	round type; square type; special type
Label Tickness	0.03-0.08mm	0.03-0.08mm	0.03-0.08mm	0.03-0.08mm
Use speed	250 bottles/min	350 bottles/min	400 bottles/min	450 bottles/min
Suitable film material	PVC/PET/OPS	PVC/PET/OPS	PVC/PET/OPS	PVC/PET/OPS
Label Length	30-190mm (Max)	30-190mm (Max)	30-190mm (Max)	30-190mm (Max)
Power Source	AC 50Hz 220V	AC 50Hz 220V	AC 50Hz 220V	AC 50Hz 220V
Consumed power	3KW	3KW	3KW	3KW
Size of Host Machine(L*W*H)	2100*1150*2000mm	2100*1150*2000mm	2100*1150*2000mm	2100*1150*2000mm
Total Weight	400KG	400KG	400KG	400KG
Amount of working position	1	1	1	1